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W.W. GRAINGER INC.

ISIN:  US3848021040

Overview
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Price
896.40 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.22% (-2.00)

US3848021040
GWW
Duesseldorf
EUR

Other

Stock

44,474 EUR
S&P 500

895.00 EUR (10)
908.60 EUR (10)
898.60 EUR
898.60 EUR
896.40 EUR
898.40 EUR
236.62 EUR

0

0.00

2

0

WKN: 384802104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3848021040&ID_NOTATION=32323603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3848021040&ID_NOTATION=32323603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ec35129176a0b6c2313c780d1b1e1171b148eccbe95fae81b05e1f71ab8b271&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4d7221c561a45ee71&time=1721291726&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c1f4ec8d8dd26511f307999b52b59ca80b5f71c5d1d0b9e5662af9f4b7a6398&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=43b72aa2fb6402ba6&time=1721291726&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5880ceb085d261ce455a75fa8adf907ff7a961cba037b5acf8ceb2021683d54f&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c8aaed5467ce44109&time=1721291726&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6500962e0173f566e4ef3bfa34418b2811dd022d34477a82df25735c294fc37e&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=90e9a50e53fb923d7&time=1721291726&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5137762fe74c3651dc0b9650524325a5c28d8049273324d404557c5be3e7817e&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=77249232c1d3c5b83&time=1721291726&tool=RSC

W.W. GRAINGER INC.

Details

2024/07/17 09:30:45

Price
896.40 EUR

Difference ©  -022%(-2.00)

General attributes

ISIN US3848021040
Symbol GWW
Exchange Duesseldorf
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 44,474 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 895.00 EUR (10)
Ask (Ask size) 908.60 EUR (10)
Open 898.60 EUR
High 898.60 EUR
Low 896.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 898.40 EUR
VWAP 236.62 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +16.86% +33.14% +133.11%
Perf (abs.) +129.60 +223.60 +513.00
Beta 0.98 0.87 0.82

Volatility 21.32 20.65 24.67

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock

Exchange 17

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 906.60 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:08 898.80 EUR
17

NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 988.07 USD
16

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 903.00 EUR

2024/07/ 09:05 904.40 EUR

854.32 EUR
842.33 EUR
876.76 EUR
783.07 EUR

0
0
0
0

— P . P

734.80 EUR (2024/01/04
947.80 EUR (2024/03/22
633.60 EUR (2023/09/13

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.01

0.00

408.08

0.00

)
)
)
)
947.80 EUR (2024/03/22)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

18,684
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32323603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405348326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405348326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35373047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97702420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266809
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19102

W.W. GRAINGER INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/05/
31

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

16:46

08:06

08:02

09:30

08:01

899.17 USD

903.00 EUR

902.80 EUR

896.40 EUR

902.80 EUR

0.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804954
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804954
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421763
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266805
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19103

W.W. GRAINGER INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

GRAINGER

IRT T ] =or ine ones wio er m oone |

Contact Details
W.W. GRAINGER INC.

100 Grainger Parkway - 60045-5201 Lake
Forest

Telefon: +1-847-535-1000
Fax: +

E-mail: communications@grainger.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Beatriz Perez
Christopher Klein
Cindy Miller
Ernest Santi
George Davis
Katherine Jaspon
Lucas Watson
Neil Novich
Rodney Adkins
Steven White
Stuart Levenick
Susan Williams
D.G. Macpherson
Brian Walker
Deidra "Dee"
Merriwether
Jonny LeRoy

Nancy
Berardinelli-
Krantz

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:communications@grainger.com
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